TEAR SHEET

VisuaL CoMFORT & Co.

Bryant Large Chandelier
Item # TOB 5003HAB-L

Designer: Thomas O'Brien

O/A Height: 47"

Fixture Height: 32.75"

Min. Custom Height: 28"

Width: 36"

Canopy: 7" Round
Finishes: AN, BZ, BZ/HAB, HAB, PN
Shade Treatments: L, NP

Shade Detalils: 4" x 5.5" x 6"

Socket: 4 - E26 Keyless

Wattage: 4 - 60 A19

Weight: 8 Pounds

e

Rod 1

Not Removable
Not Field Customizable

Bottom View

%4? Max

L P VA

&2

34"

22"

36"




